
M12FCOT-0 - EXPLODED VIEW

Ref Part # Title Qty

2 660836001 ST SCREW M3X8 1

3 534952001 OUTER GUARD WINDOW 1

5 204264005 SHOE FASTENER ASSY 1

6 313976001 SHOE 1

9 534953001 DUST OUTPUT CAP 1

10 204264004 FLANGE/BLADE BOLT ASSY 1

16 662386001 SCREW M3 X 1.058 4

17 639681001 GUARD RETAINING CLIP 1

18 639938001 INNER GUARD 1

19 208428001 ROTOR ASSY 1

19-1 903511001 WOOL FELT(NOT SHOWN) 1

22 208432001 ELECTRONICS ASSY 1

23 204264010 SPINDLE LOCK ASSY 1

25 533850001 TOP MOTOR HOUSING 1

26 533849001 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING 1

27 660570005 SCREW M3 X 14 6

29 660570005 SCREW M3 X 14 4

30 360147001 LEFT HANDLE 1

31 533418001 F/R SHUTTLE 1

32 360146001 RIGHT HANDLE W/ DUST COVER 1

33 660570005 SCREW M3 X 14 4

34 631542003 HOUSING CLIP 1

50 941048508 M12FCOT RATING LABEL 1


